10.2 mm BEAL Antidote
Sport | Sport Rope
A rope with an large diameter to ensure comfortable climbing on crags. ANTIDOTE 10.2 mm is a multipurpose
rope especially designed for crag climbers. Its large diameter provides extra comfort when belaying and better
resistance to abrasion. This model is also easy to handle and compact for traditional climbing.
Key Features
• Durability • Untreated rope
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Blue, Yellow
Brand | Beal
Length | 200 m (656 ft), 50 m (164 ft), 60m (197ft), 70m (230ft), 80 m (262 ft)
Diameter | 10.2mm
Material | Polyamide
Impact Force | 7.6 kN
Elongation | 35% – Dynamic, 8% – Static
Sheath Slippage | 3 mm
Percentage of Core | 67%
Percentage of Sheath | 33%
Compliant | CE, UIAA 101, EN 892:2016 Simple
Product Code
BOBC102A.200.SB | Blue | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC102A.50.SB | Blue | 50 m (164 ft)
BOBC102A.80.SB | Blue | 80 m (262 ft)
BOBC102A.200.Y | Yellow | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC102A.80.SB | Yellow | 50 m (164 ft)
BOBC102A | Yellow | 80 m (262 ft)
BOBC102A | Blue | 70m (230ft)
BOBC102A.60.SB | Blue | 60m (197ft)
BOBC102A.60.Y | Yellow | 60m (197ft)
BOBC102A.70.Y | Yellow | 70m (230ft)